
Show #A8919: Az Fall Championships S/C 1 (10/05/2016-10/06/2016)

1060. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea10.00

2 1767 Shez Dun Goin Steady Paige Benson Jenny Benson9.00

3 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts8.00

4 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin7.00

5 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown6.00

6 1748 Invited Cuz Im Gold Kaitlynn Zumfelde Charme Zumfelde5.00

7 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller4.00

8 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

9 1696 Always Good N Blonde Jenna Miller Denise Turner2.00

1061. NSBA SB5120: NSBA Nov. Youth Showmanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen1.00

1062. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles10.00

2 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea9.00

3 511 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes8.00

4 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen7.00

5 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller6.00

6 1696 Always Good N Blonde Jenna Miller Denise Turner5.00

7 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez4.00

8 1768 One Steady Promis Paige Benson Jenny Benson3.00

9 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

1063. NSBA SB4120: NSBA Youth Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles4.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

3 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez2.00

4 1931 Call For A Hot Time Alexandra Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts1.00

1064. AQHA 3120: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith10.00

2 1921 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow9.00

3 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel8.00

4 1937 Blaze Ngo Sara D Impero Sara D'Impero7.00

5 1746 Notsomuch Kelsey L Wells Kelsey L Wells6.00

6 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson5.00

7 1762 Tuf But Fancy Teresa P Hanson Teresa Hanson4.00

8 1610 Simply Vane Cassidy J Miller Donna Kaufman3.00

9 1754 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren2.00

1065. NSBA SB3120: NSBA Nov. Amt. Showmanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1746 Notsomuch Kelsey L Wells Kelsey L Wells6.00
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2 1762 Tuf But Fancy Teresa P Hanson Teresa Hanson5.00

3 1754 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren4.00

1066. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson10.00

2 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu9.00

3 1726 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange8.00

4 1763 Shes Only Pleasure Marjorie Parks John R Thompson7.00

5 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith6.00

6 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller5.00

7 1694 No Boundary Austin Jung Kelsey C Jung4.00

8 1662 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl3.00

9 1807 Red White N Radical Lea-Ann Oosterhoff Lea-Ann Oosterhoff2.00

10 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel1.00

11 1937 Blaze Ngo Sara D Impero Sara D'Impero0.00

1067. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4 (16 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

2T 1955 Coy Pine Three Alyssa Fritz Alyssa Fritz9.00

4T 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice7.00

10T 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson1.00

15T 1957 Platinum Boots Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert0.00

1068. NSBA SB2120: NSBA Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1763 Shes Only Pleasure Marjorie Parks John R Thompson1.00

1069. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1669 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl10.00

2 1873 Obsessive Impulse Susan B Baker Susan B Baker9.00

3 1635 Huntin Hot Blazes Robin Roberts Robin Roberts8.00

4 1852 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON7.00

5 1762 Tuf But Fancy Teresa P Hanson Teresa Hanson6.00

6 1613 Got Rumors Dulce Lovell Dulce Lovell5.00

7 1915 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher4.00

8 1652 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur3.00

9 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn Kellie J Dunn2.00

1070. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich10.00

2 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney9.00

3 1917 Traveling Abroad Shirlayne Kofu Stephanie Kofu8.00

4 1915 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher7.00

5 1669 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl6.00

6 1921 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow5.00

7 1647 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers4.00

8 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G3.00

9 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini2.00
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10 1873 Obsessive Impulse Susan B Baker Susan B Baker1.00

11 1843 Smokin Em Over Marian Naumann Marian Naumann0.00

12 1635 Huntin Hot Blazes Robin Roberts Robin Roberts0.00

13 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank0.00

1071. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4 (23 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

12T 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney0.00

13T 1867 Always At Last Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill0.00

1072. NSBA SB2128: NSBA Select Showmanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich3.00
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1060. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin10.00

2 1748 Invited Cuz Im Gold Kaitlynn Zumfelde Charme Zumfelde9.00

3 1696 Always Good N Blonde Jenna Miller Denise Turner8.00

4 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts7.00

5 1767 Shez Dun Goin Steady Paige Benson Jenny Benson6.00

6 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller5.00

7 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown4.00

8 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

9 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea2.00

1062. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles10.00

2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez9.00

3 511 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes8.00

4 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea7.00

5 1696 Always Good N Blonde Jenna Miller Denise Turner6.00

6 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller5.00

7 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

8 1768 One Steady Promis Paige Benson Jenny Benson3.00

9 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts2.00

1064. AQHA 3120: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1921 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow10.00

2 1746 Notsomuch Kelsey L Wells Kelsey L Wells9.00

3 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith8.00

4 1762 Tuf But Fancy Teresa P Hanson Teresa Hanson7.00

5 1937 Blaze Ngo Sara D Impero Sara D'Impero6.00

6 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson5.00

7 1764 Heza Macs All Star Angela Marshall Angela Marshall4.00

8 1877 Hes Gettin Real Bridget Grobosky Karen Zmuida3.00

9 1763 Shes Only Pleasure Marjorie Parks John R Thompson2.00

1066. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller10.00

2 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson9.00

3 1662 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl8.00

4 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith7.00

5 1694 No Boundary Austin Jung Kelsey C Jung6.00

6 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu5.00

7 1726 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange4.00

8 1763 Shes Only Pleasure Marjorie Parks John R Thompson3.00

9 1937 Blaze Ngo Sara D Impero Sara D'Impero2.00

10 1807 Red White N Radical Lea-Ann Oosterhoff Lea-Ann Oosterhoff1.00

11 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel0.00
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1067. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4 (16 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

2T 1955 Coy Pine Three Alyssa Fritz Alyssa Fritz9.00

4T 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice7.00

11T 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson0.00

15T 1957 Platinum Boots Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert0.00

1069. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1669 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl10.00

2 1652 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur9.00

3 1852 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON8.00

4 1915 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher7.00

5 1873 Obsessive Impulse Susan B Baker Susan B Baker6.00

6 1762 Tuf But Fancy Teresa P Hanson Teresa Hanson5.00

7 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn Kellie J Dunn4.00

8 1635 Huntin Hot Blazes Robin Roberts Robin Roberts3.00

9 1613 Got Rumors Dulce Lovell Dulce Lovell2.00

1070. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1921 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow10.00

2 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich9.00

3 1775 A Hot Affair Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini8.00

4 1734 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank7.00

5 1839 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G6.00

6 1843 Smokin Em Over Marian Naumann Marian Naumann5.00

7 1669 Incredible Options Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl4.00

8 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney3.00

9 1873 Obsessive Impulse Susan B Baker Susan B Baker2.00

10 1647 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers1.00

11 1915 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher0.00

12 1917 Traveling Abroad Shirlayne Kofu Stephanie Kofu0.00

13 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn Kellie J Dunn0.00

14 1745 On A Good Night Stacy Prock Stacy Prock0.00

1071. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4 (23 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

5T 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney6.00


